Kent Water
Refill Station
1 KENT STAINLESS: STREET FURNITURE
KENT WATER REFILL STATION KWRS-1370
The Kent Water Refill Station is a stainless steel water dispenser and
is available in Marine Grade 316L Stainless Steel.
As an optional extra, our refill station can also come with a drinking
fountain bubbler tap & basin. The stainless steel has a bright peened
finish, however, multiple finishes are available.
The water refill station is bolted down below paving level.
Features:
• Marine Grade 316L Stainless
Steel
• Bright peened finish
• Push button valve
• Drinking fountain & basin
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Optional Extra: Drinking fountain
bubbler tap & basin
2 KENT STAINLESS: STREET FURNITURE
KENT WATER REFILL STATION KWRS-1370
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Product Code Height Width Depth
KWRS 1370    53.97" (1371mm) 8.62" (219mm) 18.46" (469mm)
Specify
3 KENT STAINLESS: STREET FURNITURE
KENT WATER REFILL STATION KWRS-1370
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Customise your size, or go
with our standard  size
(See size chart on page 2
for dimensions)
Specify:
Choose your finish see
below for more details.
Choose your features:
Standard or with Bubbler
Tap & Basin
Kent Water Refill Station; KWRS1370, 53.97" (1370mm) x 8.62" (219mm) x 18.46" (469mm); Marine
Grade 316L Stainless Steel; Bright Peened Finish; Standard.
Kent Stainless Ltd
Ardcavan, Wexford, Ireland
TEL NO:  +353 53 9143216
UK FREEPHONE: 0800 376 8377
FAX:   +353 53 9141802
WEB:   www.kentstainless.com
EMAIL:  info@kentstainless.com